metro.com
North Washington Street, Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
Product Information. U.S. and Canada: 1.800.992.1776
Outside U.S. and Canada: metro.com/contactus
LO2-051   |   11/24
Information and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please confirm at time of order.
Copyright © 2024 InterMetro Industries Corp.
{11.80}
Cart Covers
All Metro Catalog Sheets are available on our website: metro.com
• Help protect contents from dust and other air-borne
contaminants. This allows units to be loaded and stored
for longer periods of time before being transported.
Covers also deter pilferage.
• Lightweight
• Uncoated & Coated Covers
Uncoated:
White: Knitted polyester, 4 oz. per square yard
Mariner Blue: Woven polyester, 3.2 oz. per square yard.
Covers are pre-shrunk and machine washable.
(See note below.)
 Coated:
Waterproof vinyl-coated nylon, 10 oz. per square yard.
Specially treated to resist bacteria, odor, mildew and flames.
Perfect for indoor/outdoor use.
• Reinforced Corners: Help prevent tears and
add greatly to durability of covers.
• Closure: Available in hook/loop or heavy-duty nylon zipper.
• Colors Options: Standard color offering in white or
mariner blue.
• Choice of Many Sizes: See listing on back of page.
Note: Please refer to label on inside seam of each cover for washing
instructions. If additional information is necessary, consult your
Metro representative.
Covers entire cart/truck
(Shown in Mariner Blue)
Panel folds back for
easy shelf accessibility
(Shown in White)
{11.80}
Cart Covers
Catalog numbers shown in the chart below are for white covers. To order in mariner blue, add "MB" suffix to the end of
the catalog number (i.e. 18x36x54UCMB).
 WHITE WHITE
 NYLON VINYL
 UNCOATED COATED
 Zippered Closure Velcro Closure Zippered Closure Velcro Closure Length/Height
 Model No. Model No. Model No. Model No. (in.) (mm)
FOR SHELF TRUCKS AND CARTS 18" (457mm) DEEP
 18X36X54UC 18X36X54VUC 18X36X54C 18X36X54VC 36x54  914x1372
 18X36X62UC 18X36X62VUC 18X36X62C 18X36X62VC 36x62  914x1575
 18X48X54UC 18X48X54VUC 18X48X54C 18X48X54VC 48x54 1219x1372
 18X48X62UC 18X48X62VUC 18X48X62C 18X48X62VC 48x62 1219x1575
 18X60X54UC 18X60X54VUC 18X60X54C 18X60X54VC 60x54 1524x1372
 18X60X62UC 18X60X62VUC 18X60X62C 18X60X62VC 60x62 1524x1575
FOR SHELF TRUCKS AND CARTS 21" (530mm) DEEP
 21X48X54UC 21X48X54VUC 21X48X54C 21X48X54VC 48x54 1219x1372
 21X48X62UC 21X48X62VUC 21X48X62C 21X48X62VC 48x62 1219x1575
 21X48X74UC 21X48X74VUC 21X48X74C 21X48X74VC 48x74 1219x1880
 21X60X54UC 21X60X54VUC 21X60X54C 21X60X54VC 60x54 1524x1372
 21X60X62UC 21X60X62VUC 21X60X62C 21X60X62VC 60x62 1524x1575
 21X60X74UC 21X60X74VUC 21X60X74C 21X60X74VC 60x74 1524x1880
 FOR SHELF TRUCKS AND CARTS 24" (610mm) DEEP
 24X36X54UC 24X36X54VUC 24X36X54C 24X36X54VC 36x54  914x1372
 24X36X62UC 24X36X62VUC 24X36X62C 24X36X62VC 36x62  914x1575
 24X36X74UC 24X36X74VUC 24X36X74C 24X36X74VC 36x74  914x1880
 24X48X54UC 24X48X54VUC 24X48X54C 24X48X54VC 48x54 1219x1372
 24X48X62UC 24X48X62VUC 24X48X62C 24X48X62VC 48x62 1219x1575
 24X48X74UC 24X48X74VUC 24X48X74C 24X48X74VC 48x74 1219x1880
 24X60X54UC 24X60X54VUC 24X60X54C 24X60X54VC 60x54 1524x1372
 24X60X62UC 24X60X62VUC 24X60X62C 24X60X62VC 60x62 1524x1575
 24X60X74UC 24X60X74VUC 24X60X74C 24X60X74VC 60x74 1524x1880
 24X72X54UC 24X72X54VUC 24X72X54C 24X72X54VC 72x54 1829x1372
 24X72X62UC 24X72X62VUC 24X72X62C 24X72X62VC 72x62 1829x1575
 24X72X74UC 24X72X74VUC 24X72X74C 24X72X74VC 72x74 1829x1880
*Cart covers are non-returnable.
Note: 86:" (2185mm) high covers, in 24" (610mm) depth, available by special order.